ounkwnNeE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

AGENDA
JOHN F. KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL BUILDING COMMITTEE
Thursday, January 2, 2020
6:30 PM
Enfield Town Hall
Enfield Room
820 Enfield Street, Enfield, Connecticut

Call to Order

Moment of Silence

Pledge of Allegiance

Fire Evacuation Announcement

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes of Preceding Meeting(s)
a. Regular Meeting of November 21, 2019
Committee Guests

Architect Report

CMR Report

Owners Rep Report

Communications Sub-committee Report

Old Business

New Business

Executive Session

Schedule Next Meeting (January 16, 2020)

Good to the Order

Committee Comments

a. Liaison comments
b. Committee Member Comments
C. Good to the Order

1. Any Happy News

Adjournment



